
Direction: Guindy Estate

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

F70 bus Time Schedule
Guindy Estate Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:20 - 20:50

Monday 07:20 - 20:50

Tuesday 07:20 - 20:50

Wednesday 07:20 - 20:50

Thursday 07:20 - 20:50

Friday 07:20 - 20:50

Saturday 07:20 - 20:50

F70 bus Info
Direction: Guindy Estate
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The F70 bus line (Pattabiram - Guindy Estate) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Guindy Estate: 07:20 - 20:50(2) Pattabiram: 05:25 - 18:55
Use the Moovit App to find the closest F70 bus station near you and find out when is the next F70 bus arriving.

F70 bus time schedule & line map

Pattabiram - Guindy Estate Get The AppF70

Pattabiram Bus Depot

Hindu College

Sekkadu

Kavaraipalayam

Avadi Check Post

Avadi

Tube Products Of India

Murugappa Polytechnic

Vaishnavi Nagar

Thirumullaivoyal

Manikandapuram

Vivekananda School

Stedeford Hospital

Ambathur O.T (Rakki Cinema)

Ambathur O.T.Bus Stand

Ti School

Uzhavar Santhai

Canara Bank

Dunlop

T.I. Miller

Ambathur Telephone Exchange
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Direction: Pattabiram

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

F70 bus Time Schedule
Pattabiram Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:25 - 18:55

Monday 05:25 - 18:55

Tuesday 05:25 - 18:55

Wednesday 05:25 - 18:55

Thursday 05:25 - 18:55

Friday 05:25 - 18:55

Saturday 05:25 - 18:55

Ambattur Industrial Estate

Britannia Industries Ltd.

Junction Of Central Avenue & Erikarai

Padi Lucas Tvs

Wheels India Road Junction

Kovarthanagiri

Thirumangalam

Thirumangalam

Thirumangalam E.B.Office

Vijayakanth Kalayana Mandapam

M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)

M.M.D.A. Colony Road Junction

Thirunagar

Junction Of III And 1st Ave

Vadapalani

Ashok Pillar / Udhayam Theatre

Kasi Theater

Jaffarkhanpet

Defence Colony (Kalaimadal Nagar)

Ekkattuthangal

CIPET

Guindy Bus Terminus

Guindy Industrial Estate

CIPET

Ekkatuthangal / Ambul Nagar

Ekkatuthangal

Kalaimagal Nagar

Kasi Theater

Jaffarkhan Pet
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F70 bus Info
Direction: Pattabiram
Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

Ashok Pillar / Udhayam Theatre

Vadapalani

JN Of III And 1st Ave

Thiru Nagar

Mmda

Arumbakkam

M.G.R.Koyambedu (C.M.B.T.)

Koyambedu Market

Koyambedu P.S

Vijayakanth Kalayana Mandapam

Thirumangalam

Anna Nagar West

Kovarthanagiri

Padi Lucas Tvs

Junction Of Central Avenue & Erikarai

Britannia Industries Ltd.

Mannur Pettai

Ambattur Industrial Estate

Ambathur Telephone Exchange

T.I. Miller

Dunlop

Canara Bank

Uzhavar Santhai

Ti School

Ambathur O.T.Bus Stand

Ambathur O.T (Rakki Cinema)

Stedford Hospital

Vivekananda School

Manikandapuram

Thirumullaivoyal

Vigneshwara Nagar

Murugappa Polytechnic
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F70 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.
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Tube Products Of India

Avadi

Avadi Check Post

Kavaraipalayam

Hindu College

Pattabiram Bus Depot


